
MAKE: 

MODEL: 

SERIAL NO.: 
VIN NO.: 

MALIBU 

6638-1 

SMT1011 

SMT122 

RVIA 

FREIGHT 

PDP 

TOLLS 

Base Price 

$31,576.65 

Forest River, Inc. 

900 County Road 1 

SALEM TOWABLES 

SMT171 RBXLX 

SM7434293 

4X4TSM720R7 434293 

PO BOX 3030 
Elkhart, IN 46515 

;USA 

Vehicle Description 

SHIP TO 
ADDRESS: 

Sales ID S4077479 

QUALITY RV INC 

309 E VALLEY DR 

LINN CREEK, MO 65052 
USA 

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer 
MALIBU DECOR 1.00 

BEST IN CLASS VALUE PACKAGE 1.00 

SPARE TIRE AND CARRIER 1.00 

OUTSIDE SHOWER 1.00 

RVIA SEAL 1.00 

FREIGHT CHARGES 1.00 

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 1.00 

TOLLS 1.00 

I Options 

$5,779.05 

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD 

1

$0.00 

$3,949.80 

$232.00 

$123.25 

$0.00 

$1,222.00 

$226.00 

$26.00 

Suggested Retail 

$37,355.70 

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY 

DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION. 


